Cities:
Montague
Muskegon

Summer SET

Speical Acts
Musk. Hts.
North Musk.
Norton
Roosevelt
Whitehall

Townships:
Blue Lake
Casnovia
Cedar Creek
Dalton
Egelston
Fruitland
Fruitport
Holton
Laketon
Montague
Moorland
Muskegon
Ravenna
Sullivan
Whitehall
WhiteRiver

Villages:
Casnovia
Fruitport
Lakewood
Ravenna

Total

Total Real
Tax

3,310,497.36
22,903,733.04
5,658,190.20
160,068.54
6,527,056.99
5,756,363.59
30,065,718.02
4,643,062.77
3,945,929.32

2,165,188.14
2,142,894.40
2,085,840.10
6,433,969.40
5,238,879.31
7,397,244.38
12,105,832.00
1,542,656.99
6,481,446.35
1,385,135.43
1,115,751.85
12,479,829.31
2,069,645.37
1,690,512.01
1,913,117.53
2,729,989.12

31,982.90
145,758.91
156,798.58
198,159.49

152,481,251.40

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office
990 TERRACE ST
MUSKEGON, MI. 49442
5/15/07

2006 Total Taxes

Total Personal Real Real
Tax Specials PTAF/INT
684,012.58 1,361.52 42,799.68

4,980,273.84 866,771.52 163,448.84
1,032,136.66 0.00 87,329.09
11,598.49 0.00 1,830.69
1,634,162.94 69,307.63 115,861.99
256,206.22 101,204.13 1,961.69
3,056,554.53 107,656.02 349,853.43
514,478.11 3,874.95 51,820.51
2,056,257.86 75.00 38,285.20
77,846.93 1,518.91 23,811.17
133,176.48 0.00 25,416.16
93,411.09 2,517.10 3,213.64
724,469.23 244,213.58 50,401.86
1,124,345.61 47,247.06 59,242.33
396,213.04 4,203.81 78,184.76
1,103,414.52 692,620.81 149,777.04
159,448.05 1,606.04 18,211.85
179,217.52 86,758.90 5,054.69
201,616.33 7,087.35 15,411.58
113,988.58 121.62 13,388.69
1,458,359.79 920,312.10 143,771.63
291,642.27 0.00 19,834.89
84,089.50 2,380.24 19,765.83
244,516.32 57,595.12 21,032.64
71,255.89 0.00 33,719.59
2,759.69 891.00 328.40
5,842.53 9,897.84 1,553.96
5,173.64 54,285.12 2,105.59
16,530.58 1,306.66 1,990.74
20,712,998.82  3,284,814.03 1,539,408.16

Total
Tax

4,038,671.14
28,914,227.24
6,777,655.95
173,497.72
8,346,389.55
6,115,735.63
33,579,782.00
5,213,236.34
6,040,547.38

2,268,365.15
2,301,487.04
2,184,981.93
7,453,054.07
6,469,714.31
7,875,845.99
14,051,644.37
1,721,922.93
6,752,477.46
1,609,250.69
1,243,250.74
15,002,272.83
2,381,122.53
1,796,747.58
2,236,261.61
2,834,964.60

35,961.99
163,053.24
218,362.93
217,987.47

Delinquent
Real

187,666.68
3,673,669.02
556,415.53
80,567.40
1,708,918.52
335,584.46
1,794,359.07
404,766.46
348,909.63

201,619.97
224,423.83
244,703.72
829,823.47
656,267.13
429,560.46
727,283.99
223,590.01
422,585.30
114,082.30
196,155.96
1,411,838.15
138,937.92
165,506.85
106,920.05
173,872.08

3,374.58
25,329.07
31,461.40
20,403.34

178,018,472.41 15,438,596.35

Delinquent
Personal

13,158.81
281,412.57
28,975.87
1,352.13
291,897.18
2,957.28
142,271.33
15,657.23
13,693.69

234.98
10,214.80
26.23
37,102.48
7,136.57
5,623.27
34,658.00
2,748.78
5,301.76
4,200.67
15,608.80
58,146.15
3,915.44
1,213.63
20,594.49
131.02

0.00
293.26
4.95
784.84

999,216.21

REAL TAX
PERSONAL TAX
SPECIALS
P.T.AF.

152,481,251.40
20,712,998.82
1,539,408.16
3,284,814.03




