

Muskegon County Treasurer's Office

990 TERRACE ST
MUSKEGON, MI. 49442
5/15/07

2006 Total Taxes

	<u>Total Real Tax</u>	<u>Total Personal Tax</u>	<u>Real Specials</u>	<u>Real PTAF/INT</u>	<u>Total Tax</u>	<u>Delinquent Real</u>	<u>Delinquent Personal</u>
Cities:							
Montague	3,310,497.36	684,012.58	1,361.52	42,799.68	4,038,671.14	187,666.68	13,158.81
Muskegon	22,903,733.04	4,980,273.84	866,771.52	163,448.84	28,914,227.24	3,673,669.02	281,412.57
Summer SET	5,658,190.20	1,032,136.66	0.00	87,329.09	6,777,655.95	556,415.53	28,975.87
Speical Acts	160,068.54	11,598.49	0.00	1,830.69	173,497.72	80,567.40	1,352.13
Musk. Hts.	6,527,056.99	1,634,162.94	69,307.63	115,861.99	8,346,389.55	1,708,918.52	291,897.18
North Musk.	5,756,363.59	256,206.22	101,204.13	1,961.69	6,115,735.63	335,584.46	2,957.28
Norton	30,065,718.02	3,056,554.53	107,656.02	349,853.43	33,579,782.00	1,794,359.07	142,271.33
Roosevelt	4,643,062.77	514,478.11	3,874.95	51,820.51	5,213,236.34	404,766.46	15,557.23
Whitehall	3,945,929.32	2,056,257.86	75.00	38,285.20	6,040,547.38	348,909.63	13,693.69
Townships:							
Blue Lake	2,165,188.14	77,846.93	1,518.91	23,811.17	2,268,365.15	201,619.97	234.98
Casnovia	2,142,894.40	133,176.48	0.00	25,416.16	2,301,487.04	224,423.83	10,214.80
Cedar Creek	2,085,840.10	93,411.09	2,517.10	3,213.64	2,184,981.93	244,703.72	26.23
Dalton	6,433,969.40	724,469.23	244,213.58	50,401.86	7,453,054.07	829,823.47	37,102.48
Egelston	5,238,879.31	1,124,345.61	47,247.06	59,242.33	6,469,714.31	656,267.13	7,136.57
Fruitland	7,397,244.38	396,213.04	4,203.81	78,184.76	7,875,845.99	429,560.46	5,623.27
Fruitport	12,105,832.00	1,103,414.52	692,620.81	149,777.04	14,051,644.37	727,283.99	34,658.00
Holton	1,542,656.99	159,448.05	1,606.04	18,211.85	1,721,922.93	223,590.01	2,748.78
Laketon	6,481,446.35	179,217.52	86,758.90	5,054.69	6,752,477.46	422,585.30	5,301.76
Montague	1,385,135.43	201,616.33	7,087.35	15,411.58	1,609,250.69	114,082.30	4,200.67
Moorland	1,115,751.85	113,988.58	121.62	13,388.69	1,243,250.74	196,155.96	15,608.80
Muskegon	12,479,829.31	1,458,359.79	920,312.10	143,771.63	15,002,272.83	1,411,838.15	58,146.15
Ravenna	2,069,645.37	291,642.27	0.00	19,834.89	2,381,122.53	138,937.92	3,915.44
Sullivan	1,690,512.01	84,089.50	2,380.24	19,765.83	1,796,747.58	165,506.85	1,213.63
Whitehall	1,913,117.53	244,516.32	57,595.12	21,032.64	2,236,261.61	106,920.05	20,594.49
WhiteRiver	2,729,989.12	71,255.89	0.00	33,719.59	2,834,964.60	173,872.08	131.02
Villages:							
Casnovia	31,982.90	2,759.69	891.00	328.40	35,961.99	3,374.58	0.00
Fruitport	145,758.91	5,842.53	9,897.84	1,553.96	163,053.24	25,329.07	293.26
Lakewood	156,798.58	5,173.64	54,285.12	2,105.59	218,362.93	31,461.40	4.95
Ravenna	198,159.49	16,530.58	1,306.66	1,990.74	217,987.47	20,403.34	784.84
Total	<u>152,481,251.40</u>	<u>20,712,998.82</u>	<u>3,284,814.03</u>	<u>1,539,408.16</u>	<u>178,018,472.41</u>	<u>15,438,596.35</u>	<u>999,216.21</u>

REAL TAX	152,481,251.40
PERSONAL TAX	20,712,998.82
SPECIALS	1,539,408.16
P.T.A.F.	3,284,814.03